NR Kategorie

1 Starter
2 Starter

3 DISZIPLIN

4 GESCHLECHT

5 KLASSE

Samstag, 14. Mai 2022

Seniorentreffen 2022

Auspragung
Vereine
Gesamt

Luftgewehr
Luftpistole

m

w

Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 3
Senioren 4
Senioren 5

Senioren 6

Seniorinnen 1
Seniorinnen 2

Seniorinnen 3

allgemeine Liste

Starter

22

119

73
46

108
11

16

28
20
21
16
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